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05.24.10.00.00
CBECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
98261 02/10/2025 19,800.00
98262 02/10/2025 114.16
98263 02/10/2025 149.85
98263 02/10/2025 525.91
98263 02/10/2025 374.27
98263 02/10/2025 374.27
98263 02/10/2025 600.07
98263 02/10/2025 1,147.41
98263 02/10/2025 352.87
98263 02/10/2025 339.31
98264 02/10/2025 11,730.00
98265 02/10/2025 66.62
98266 02/10/2025 6,340.07
98267 02/14/2025 4,847.21
98267 02/14/2025 3,226.77
98267 02/14/2025 2,883.91
98267 02/14/2025 6,445.21
98267 02/14/2025 4,604.18
98267 02/14/2025 2,889.31
98267 02/14/2025 16,955.41
98268 02/14/2025 1,242.01
98268 02/14/2025 1,115.11
98268 02/14/2025 5,768.92
98268 02/14/2025 1,924.92

West Chicago Elementary District 33
BILL LISTING DETAIL (Dates: 02/10/25 - 02/21/25)

02/14/25

Page:1
4:28 PM

INVOICE ACCOUNT

VENDOR DESCRIPTION NUMBER

AURORA UNIVERSITY FACULTY & STAFF 10E000 1000 2300 00 000000
SALARIES/TAXES-WC SD33 COHORT

COMCAST BUSINESS LMS-SERVICE FROM 20E000 2540 3400 06 000000
01/25-02/24/25

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 00 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 10 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 02 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 04 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 09 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 06 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 01 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

GROOT, INC. SERVICE FOR 02/01-02/28/25 20E000 2540 3190 05 000000
ACCT#3107-520481-001

IXL LEARNING, INC RENEWAL IXL SITE 10E015 1110 3190 06 000000
LICENSE-INSTALLMENT 1 OF 2
CONFIRMATION#40348246

MIND EDUCATION PLUSH TOYS 10E015 1000 4100 00 000000

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE IK-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 02 000000
09/20/24-11/19/24 ACCT#
8100351931

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE CURRIER-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 10 000000
12/09-01/14/25 ACCT#
8100351931

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE ESC-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 00 000000
12/13-01/15/25 ACCT#
8100351931

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE IK-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 02 000000
11/19/24-12/18/24 ACCT#
8100351931

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE ELC-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 11 000000
12/13-01/15/25 ACCT#
8100351931

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE WEGNER-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 09 000000
12/14-01/16/25 ACCT#
8100351931

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE TURNER-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 05 000000
12/16-01/17/25 ACCT#
8100351931

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE LMS-SERVICE FOR 20E000 2540 4660 06 000000
12/13-01/15/25 ACCT#
8100351931

WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF CURRIER-SEWER & WATER. 20E000 2540 3700 10 000000
ACCT#01440 01

WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF PIONEER SEWER & WATER. 20E000 2540 3700 04 000000
ACCT#02407 01

WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF LMS SEWER & WATER. ACCT#01745 20E000 2540 3700 06 000000
01

WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF LMS ADDITION-SEWER & WATER. 20E000 2540 3700 06 000000

ACCT#01746 01
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98268 02/14/2025 2,825.87 WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF GARY SEWER & WATER. 20E000 2540 3700 01 000000
ACCT#00902 01
98268 02/14/2025 273.59 WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF ELC-SEWER & WATER. ACCT#00115 20E000 2540 3700 11 000000
00
98268 02/14/2025 573.34 WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF ESC SEWER & WATER. ACCT#01731 20E000 2540 3700 00 000000
01
98269 02/21/2025 1,452.50 ACTION PLUMBING COMPAN CURRIER-PLUMBING WK-ROD & 20E000 2540 3190 10 000000
CAMERA WASTE LINE
98269 02/21/2025 1,984.29 ACTION PLUMBING COMPAN PIONEER-PLUMBING WK-REPLACE 20E000 2540 3190 04 000000
LEAKING WATER HEATER
98270 02/21/2025 1,146.25 AGPARTS WORLDWIDE, INC SOFTWARE 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
98271 02/21/2025 1,509.50 ALLIANCE MECHANICAL SERVICE ON OVEN CONVECTION, 20E000 2540 3190 06 000000
REPLACE THERMOSTAT, LABOR &
MATERIALS
242500038 02/21/2025 46 .45 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 352.37 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BRIDGES MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 588.31 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 59.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 71.90 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIT. GOAL 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 873.06 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STEM FAIR 10E409 1000 4100 00 440000
242500038 02/21/2025 13.87 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILE CABINET KEY 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 1,791.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BRIDGES MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 39.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 23.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STORAGE SHELVES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 149.85 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE iPAD PENS 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 103.92 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SIP SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 234.66 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ST MATH MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 162.87 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 61.05 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 759.23 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E421 1000 4100 11 460000
242500038 02/21/2025 13.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE iPAD CASE 10E421 1000 4100 11 450000
242500038 02/21/2025 4.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 111.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE THERMAL BLANKETS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 50.43 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILAMENT 10E232 2220 4100 02 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 66.48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 169.83 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR READING 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
CELEBRATION
242500038 02/21/2025 91.80 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BLT RESOURCES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 204.28 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR READING GROUP 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 -49.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE McKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 405.57 BMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILING MATERIALS 10E000 1120 5410 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 -22.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 2,336.34 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 06 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 2.38 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E131 3000 4100 00 370100
242500038 02/21/2025 24.89 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FOAM PANELS 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
242500038 02/21/2025 207.27 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 423.94 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ART SUPPLIES 10E010 1110 4100 01 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 85.05 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STAFF APPRECIATION 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 554.97 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E131 3000 4100 00 370100
242500038 02/21/2025 108.05 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE GAMES 10E000 2320 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 109.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 51.94 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE IAR MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 33.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BRIDGES MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 3,170.69 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E131 3000 4100 00 370100
242500038 02/21/2025 15.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 199.72 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
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242500038 02/21/2025 67.34 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 718.83 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 01 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 39,45 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FILE CABINET LOCK KIT 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 119.39 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ART SUPPLIES 10E010 1110 4100 01 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 41.61 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CICO SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 50.33 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR LIT GOAL 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 -112.32 BAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 06 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 125.41 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 136.61 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS FOR LITERACY PROGRAM 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 16.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BRIDGES MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 68.36 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E000 2220 4300 05 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 43,14 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR READING PROGRAM 10E126 2210 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 73.56 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 35.10 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE NITRILE GLOVES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 226.20 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BATTERIES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 1,104.13 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR READING PROGRAM 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 200.52 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY BOOKS 10E000 2220 4100 02 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 -39.49 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ACCESS TESTING MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 1,123.76 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STEM FAIR 10E409 1000 4100 00 440000
242500038 02/21/2025 29.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE TEST MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 32.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E000 2580 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 62.49 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SPACE HEATER 10E000 2510 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 146.02 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE P.E. SUPPLIES 10E110 1500 5410 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 25.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CASE FOR iPAD 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
242500038 02/21/2025 316.90 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE TECH SUPPLIES 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 251.93 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE MATERIALS 10E131 3000 4100 00 370100
242500038 02/21/2025 1,659.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PORTABLE BALL PIT 10E060 1110 4100 09 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 85.97 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E420 2300 4100 00 462000
242500038 02/21/2025 80.07 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MUSIC INSTRUCTION 10E020 1110 4100 10 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 411.27 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PBIS PRIZES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 873.06 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STEM FAIR 10E409 1000 4100 00 440000
242500038 02/21/2025 152.32 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 31.96 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE iPAD CASES 10E421 1000 4100 11 460000
242500038 02/21/2025 400.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE NAES SUPPLIES 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 222.89 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS FOR LITERACY PROGRAM 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 21.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR GROUPS 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 146.10 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MUSIC INSTRUCTION 10E020 1110 4100 05 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 167.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 30.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PROTECTIVE SLEEVES 10E421 1000 4100 11 460000
242500038 02/21/2025 213.05 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 873.06 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STEM FAIR 10E409 1000 4100 00 440000
242500038 02/21/2025 24,16 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOK 10E000 2220 4300 05 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 25.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE iPAD CASE 10E421 1000 4100 11 460000
242500038 02/21/2025 242.70 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 141.42 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LAMINATOR FILM 10E000 1110 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 18.78 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FIRST AID KIT 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 282.30 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 §3.48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 239.54 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 96.03 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E000 2220 4300 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 1,585.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BACKPACKS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 430.72 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10E000 2220 4100 02 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 41.88 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 204.82 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 873.06 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STEM FAIR 10E409 1000 4100 00 440000

242500038 02/21/2025 118.46 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10EQ000 3000 6900 00 000000
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242500038 02/21/2025 80.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 30.96 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E131 1000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 161.92 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 192.05 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 35.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE TOYS 10E000 1110 4100 11 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 688.32 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10E000 2220 4100 01 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 102.93 AMARZON CAPITAL SERVICE BRIDGES MATERIALS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 315.77 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE IAR MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 69.68 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 -13.44 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PLAY-DOH 10E000 1110 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 -14.69 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3D PRINTER ACCESSORIES 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 -32.39 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS/TEACHER GUIDES 10E170 2210 4100 00 430000
242500038 02/21/2025 -29.38 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE 3D PRINTER ACCESSORIES 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 225.16 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 114.39 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 164.16 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 43.37 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E000 2220 4300 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 19.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E000 2220 4300 06 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 15.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 15.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E245 3000 4100 00 180000
242500038 02/21/2025 3,140.86 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
242500038 02/21/2025 114.97 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MCKINNEY VENTO FOR STUDENT 10E000 3000 6900 00 000000
242500038 02/21/2025 -25.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LIBRARY SUPPLIES 10E000 2222 4100 05 000000
98272 02/21/2025 884.00 AMERICAN TAXI STUDENT TRANSPORTATION JAN 40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
2025
98273 02/21/2025 211.75 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION CURRIER-PEST CONTROL 20E000 2540 3190 10 000000
MAINTENANCE
98273 02/21/2025 211.75 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION GARY-PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 01 000000
98273 02/21/2025 163.96 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION ESC-PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 00 000000
98273 02/21/2025 538.45 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION LMS-PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 06 000000
98273 02/21/2025 124.03 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION ELC-PEST CONTROL MAINTENANCE 20E000 2540 3190 11 000000
98273 02/21/2025 211.75 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTION PIONEER-PEST CONTROL 20E000 2540 3190 04 000000
MAINTENANCE
98274 02/21/2025 1,290.94 ANTHROMED, LLC SOCIAL WORKER- TURNER & 10E000 2110 3190 00 000000
WEGNER 01/21-01/22/25
98274 02/21/2025 2,581.88 ANTHROMED, LLC SOCIAL WORKER SERVICES-WEGNER 10E000 2110 3190 00 000000
& TURNER 01/13-01/17/25
242500039 02/21/2025 179,069.11 ARAMARK SERVICES INC. MEAL SALES CHARGES-JAN 2025 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000
98275 02/21/2025 4,320.00 ATCHLEY, THERESA NOV 2024- JAN 2025 IMHC 10E126 2130 3190 00 370500
SERVICES
98276 02/21/2025 3,268.65 ATTAINMENT COMPANY, IN SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
98277 02/21/2025 306.00 AXESS TRANSPORTATION STUDENT TRANSPORTATION-JAN 40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
2025
98278 02/21/2025 1,710.00 AYA HERLTHCARE, INC. SPEECH LANGUAGE 10E000 2110 3190 00 000000

PATHOLOGIST-K. FRELANDER
01/14-01/17-25
98278 02/21/2025 1,755.00 AYA HEALTHCARE, INC. SPEECH LANGUAGE 10E000 2110 3190 00 000000
PATHOLOGIST=K. FRELANDER
01/21-01/24/25

98279 02/21/2025 7,219.62 BARTLETT LEARNING CENT TUITION-JAN 2025 R. H. 10E000 4120 6005 00 000000
CODE:60927

98280 02/21/2025 1,802.00 BREAKOUT, INC. EDUCATIONAL MATERIALS 10E232 2220 3190 00 000000

98281 02/21/2025 5,320.95 BRITTEN SCHOOL STUDENT TUITION-JAN 2025 L. 10E000 4120 6005 00 000000
C.

98282 02/21/2025 677.94 BROOKES PUBLISHING CO ASSESSMENTS 10E420 2230 4100 00 462000

98283 02/21/2025 3,195.00 CALL A DOCTOR PLUS MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP FEE 10E000 1110 2220 00 000000
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98284 02/21/2025 2,808.00
98285 02/21/2025 138.88
98286 02/21/2025 2,437.50
98287 02/21/2025 4,441.29
98288 02/21/2025 800.00
98289 02/21/2025 227.40
98290 02/21/2025 521.62
98291 02/21/2025 250.00
98292 02/21/2025 1,252.00
98292 02/21/2025 1,283.00
98293 02/21/2025 2,541.00
98294 02/21/2025 550.00
98295 02/21/2025 500.00
98296 02/21/2025 805.00
98297 02/21/2025 747.41
98298 02/21/2025 289.32
98298 02/21/2025 461.95
98299 02/21/2025 395.00
98300 02/21/2025 1,397.66
98301 02/21/2025 186.75
98301 02/21/2025 311.25
98302 02/21/2025 240.00
98303 02/21/2025 8,227.50
98303 02/21/2025 5,860.00
98303 02/21/2025 6,817.50
98303 02/21/2025 4,615.00
98304 02/21/2025 1,798.50
98305 02/21/2025 602.52
98306 02/21/2025 524.53
98306 02/21/2025 160.64
98306 02/21/2025 122.21
98306 02/21/2025 26.90
98306 02/21/2025 2,601.85
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CAMERON PRINTING PIONEER PRESCHOOL EDDM MAILER 10E015 2210 3600 00 000000

CARDENAS, GLORIA MILERGE REIMBURSEMENT JAN 10E000 3100 3320 00 000000
2025

CESO COMMUNICATIONS, L WEB REDESIGN SUPPORT-INVOICED  10E000 2630 3190 00 000000
AUG 2024-MARCH 2025

CHANGE ACADEMY AT LAKE ACADEMIC DAILY-01/01-01/31/25 10E000 4120 6005 00 000000
K. O.

CINTULA, CHRISTINE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 10E000 1000 2300 00 000000

CONSENSUS CLOUD SOLUTI MONTHLY SERVICE FEE-FEB 2025 20E000 2540 3400 00 000000

CORREA, JUANA MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-PARENT 40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
11/04-01/31/25

cpPC, INC / FACILITYTRE SOFTWARE SERVICE 20E000 2540 3190 00 000000

CUSD #303 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION 40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
01/21-01/24/25

CUSD #303 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION 40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
01/13-01/17/25

CUSD 200 BUSINESS OFFI SHARED TRANSPORTATION COSTS &  40E450 2550 3013 00 000000
MILEAGE AUG-DEC 2024

DAUKSAS EDUCATIONAL CO PD-PREK MATH 10E131 2210 3190 00 370100

DAVIS, KRISTINA MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-JAN-FEB  10E000 2320 3320 00 000000
2025

DEKALB MECHANICAL, INC SERVICE TO MINI-SPLIT 20E000 2540 3190 06 000000

DEMCO BOOK PROCESSING SUPPLIES 10E000 2220 4100 06 000000

DEUTSCH'S TRUCK REPAIR INSTALLATION OF BELT 20E000 2540 3232 00 000000
TENSIONER, V BELT, &
SERPANTINE BELT-2019 CHEVY
EXPRESS 2500

DEUTSCH'S TRUCK REPAIR REPLACEMENT OF 02 SENSOR-2010  20E000 2540 3232 00 000000
CHEVROLET G3500

DONLEY, JASMINE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 10E000 1000 2300 00 000000

DUPAGE FED. ON HUMAN S VIRTUAL, FACE-TO-FACE, & 10E235 1000 1513 00 180000
TELEPHONIC INTERPRETING
SERVICES
